

Manjit Kaur Vs. State BA 17818

Present: Sh. Bikram Singh Sidhu, Adv., Counsel for applicant/accused
 Sh. Sukhchain Singh, Addl.P.P for State.

Police record produced. Arguments heard. Vide separate detailed order of even date, present bail application has been dismissed. Police record be returned. Bail application record complete in all respects be consigned to the record room.

Pronounced.
9th Jan., 2019

Mukesh Kumar
Stenographer-I

(Kulbhushan Kumar)
(UID No.PB0170)
Addl. Sessions Judge, Ludhiana.

Kulbhushan Kumar,
Addl. District & Sessions Judge, Ludhiana.