

BA/1786/2023 State Vs Bheem Kumar

Present: Ms.Kiranpal Kaur,Adv, for applicant.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be registered.

Let notice to respondent be issued for 05.06.2023.
Record be also requisitioned for the said date.

Date of order:
03.06.2023
Kamaljit Stenographer-III

(Baljinder Singh Sra)
ASJ/JSC,
Bathinda.UID.PB0515